
DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
QUALI 1- LÄUFE
Lauf 1
1.Platz Drachenbootverein W&H 1:10,05 #
2.Platz ÖWR Unterach 1:11,64 #
3.Platz FF Buchenort 1:11,93 #
4.Platz Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:14,05 #

#
Lauf 2 #
1.Platz Schaufel Crew 1:10,77 #
2.Platz Trachtenverein Unterach 1:11,84 #
3.Platz TMK Unterach 1:14,69 #
4.Platz Bundesheer SBG 1:17,27 #

#
Lauf 3 #
1.Platz Game Over 1:18,44 #
2.Platz Mühlleiten Warriors 1:18,5 #
3.Platz Schmid Baugruppe 1:20,01 #
4.Platz TTS Fertigungstechnologie 1:20,29 #

#
Lauf 4 #
1.Platz ÖWR Nussdorf 1:12,41 #
2.Platz Gisdat and Forstler 1:18,28 #
3.Platz Segelclub St. Georgen 1:19,51 #
4.Platz CUBA-Boot 1:26,71 #

#
Lauf 5 #
1.Platz Tennis Crew 1:12,88 #
2.Platz SV Steinbach 1:13,8 #
3.Platz FC Eaglestones 1:24,26 #
4.Platz  #

#
Lauf 6 #
1.Platz Boot Ellend 1:14,18 #
2.Platz Roten Drachen 1:17,33 #
3.Platz Rotes Kreuz 1:19,91 #
4.Platz  #
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
QUALI 1- PLATZIERUNG

1 Drachenbootverein W&H 1:10,05 #
2 Schaufel Crew 1:10,77 #
3 ÖWR Unterach 1:11,64 #
4 Trachtenverein Unterach 1:11,84 #
5 FF Buchenort 1:11,93 #
6 ÖWR Nussdorf 1:12,41 #
7 Tennis Crew 1:12,88 #
8 SV Steinbach 1:13,8 #
9 Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:14,05 #

10 Boot Ellend 1:14,18 #
11 TMK Unterach 1:14,69 #
12 Bundesheer SBG 1:17,27 #
13 Roten Drachen 1:17,33 #
14 Gisdat and Forstler 1:18,28 #
15 Game Over 1:18,44 #
16 Mühlleiten Warriors 1:18,5 #
17 Segelclub St. Georgen 1:19,51 #
18 Rotes Kreuz 1:19,91 #
19 Schmid Baugruppe 1:20,01 #
20 TTS Fertigungstechnologie 1:20,29 #
21 FC Eaglestones 1:24,26 #
22 CUBA-Boot 1:26,71 #

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
QUALI 2 - LÄUFE
Lauf 7
1.Platz Drachenbootverein W&H 1:10,81 0
2.Platz FF Buchenort 1:11,78 0
3.Platz ÖWR Unterach 1:12,91 0
4.Platz Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:15,62 0

#
Lauf 8 #
1.Platz Schaufel Crew 1:10,93 0
2.Platz Trachtenverein Unterach 1:12,31 0
3.Platz Bundesheer SBG 1:13,86 0
4.Platz TMK Unterach 1:17,92 0

#
Lauf 9 #
1.Platz Schmid Baugruppe 1:15,09 0
2.Platz TTS Fertigungstechnologie 1:16,69 0
3.Platz Mühlleiten Warriors 1:19,68 0
4.Platz Game Over 1:21,7 0

#
Lauf 10 #
1.Platz ÖWR Nussdorf 1:13,14 0
2.Platz Gisdat and Forstler 1:16,09 0
3.Platz Segelclub St. Georgen 1:19,47 0
4.Platz CUBA-Boot 1:28,79 0

#
Lauf 11 #
1.Platz SV Steinbach 1:10,89
2.Platz Tennis Crew 1:11,52
3.Platz FC Eaglestones 1:17,24
4.Platz  

Lauf 12
1.Platz Boot Ellend 1:11,54
2.Platz Roten Drachen 1:12,2
3.Platz Rotes Kreuz 1:13,06
4.Platz  
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
QUALI 2 - PLATZIERUNG

1 Drachenbootverein W&H 1:10,81 #
2 SV Steinbach 1:10,89 #
3 Schaufel Crew 1:10,93 #
4 Tennis Crew 1:11,52 #
5 Boot Ellend 1:11,54 #
6 FF Buchenort 1:11,78 #
7 Roten Drachen 1:12,2 #
8 Trachtenverein Unterach 1:12,31 #
9 ÖWR Unterach 1:12,91 #

10 Rotes Kreuz 1:13,06 #
11 ÖWR Nussdorf 1:13,14 #
12 Bundesheer SBG 1:13,86 #
13 Schmid Baugruppe 1:15,09 #
14 Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:15,62 #
15 Gisdat and Forstler 1:16,09 #
16 TTS Fertigungstechnologie 1:16,69 #
17 FC Eaglestones 1:17,24 #
18 TMK Unterach 1:17,92 #
19 Segelclub St. Georgen 1:19,47 #
20 Mühlleiten Warriors 1:19,68 #
21 Game Over 1:21,7 #
22 CUBA-Boot 1:28,79 #

 #
 #

#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
#
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
QUALIFIKATION

Q1 Q2 Q1+Q2
1 Drachenbootverein W&H 1:10,05 1:10,81 02:20,86
2 Schaufel Crew 1:10,77 1:10,93 02:21,70
3 FF Buchenort 1:11,93 1:11,78 02:23,71
4 Trachtenverein Unterach 1:11,84 1:12,31 02:24,15
5 Tennis Crew 1:12,88 1:11,52 02:24,40
6 ÖWR Unterach 1:11,64 1:12,91 02:24,55
7 SV Steinbach 1:13,8 1:10,89 02:24,69
8 ÖWR Nussdorf 1:12,41 1:13,14 02:25,55
9 Boot Ellend 1:14,18 1:11,54 02:25,72

10 Roten Drachen 1:17,33 1:12,2 02:29,53
11 Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:14,05 1:15,62 02:29,67
12 Bundesheer SBG 1:17,27 1:13,86 02:31,13
13 TMK Unterach 1:14,69 1:17,92 02:32,61
14 Rotes Kreuz 1:19,91 1:13,06 02:32,97
15 Gisdat and Forstler 1:18,28 1:16,09 02:34,37
16 Schmid Baugruppe 1:20,01 1:15,09 02:35,10
17 TTS Fertigungstechnologie 1:20,29 1:16,69 02:36,98
18 Mühlleiten Warriors 1:18,5 1:19,68 02:38,18
19 Segelclub St. Georgen 1:19,51 1:19,47 02:38,98
20 Game Over 1:18,44 1:21,7 02:40,14
21 FC Eaglestones 1:24,26 1:17,24 02:41,50
22 CUBA-Boot 1:26,71 1:28,79 02:55,50

#NV  00:00,00
#NV  00:00,00

00:00,00 ######
00:00,00 ######
00:00,00 ######
00:00,00 ######
00:00,00 ######
00:00,00 ######
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
VIERTELFINALE
Lauf 13
1.Platz Boot Ellend 1:08,9
2.Platz Drachenbootverein W&H 1:09,2
3.Platz ÖWR Nussdorf 1:10,05
4.Platz Schmid Baugruppe 1:12,68

Lauf 14
1.Platz Trachtenverein Unterach 1:11,56
2.Platz Tennis Crew 1:11,64
3.Platz Bundesheer SBG 1:12,59
4.Platz TMK Unterach 1:13,03

Lauf 15
1.Platz FF Buchenort 1:11,19
2.Platz Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:13,06
3.Platz ÖWR Unterach 1:13,41
4.Platz Rotes Kreuz 1:14,4

Lauf 16
1.Platz Schaufel Crew 1:09,32
2.Platz SV Steinbach 1:11,05
3.Platz Roten Drachen 1:12,42
4.Platz Gisdat and Forstler 1:15,69
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
HALBFINALE
Lauf 17
1.Platz Drachenbootverein W&H 1:08,74
2.Platz Boot Ellend 1:09,84
3.Platz Trachtenverein Unterach 1:10,24
4.Platz Tennis Crew 1:11,83

Lauf 18
1.Platz Schaufel Crew 1:07,13
2.Platz Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:08,57
3.Platz FF Buchenort 1:09,33
4.Platz SV Steinbach 1:13,21
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
FINALE

Lauf 19
1.Platz Drachenbootverein W&H 1:07,57
2.Platz Schaufel Crew 1:08,45
3.Platz Boot Ellend 1:09,27
4.Platz Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:10,5

xxx
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
GESAMTRESULTAT

1 Drachenbootverein W&H 
2 Schaufel Crew
3 Boot Ellend
4 Feuerwehr Steinbach
5 FF Buchenort
6 Trachtenverein Unterach
7 Tennis Crew
8 SV Steinbach
9 ÖWR Unterach
10 ÖWR Nussdorf 
11 Roten Drachen
12 Bundesheer SBG
13 TMK Unterach
14 Rotes Kreuz
15 Gisdat and Forstler
16 Schmid Baugruppe
17 TTS Fertigungstechnologie
18 Mühlleiten Warriors
19 Segelclub St. Georgen
20 Game Over
21 FC Eaglestones
22 CUBA-Boot
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DRACHENBOOTRENNEN
UNTERACH
22. JUNI 2008 

ERGEBNISSE
BESTE ZEITEN

1 Schaufel Crew 1:07,13 HF

2 Drachenbootverein W&H 1:07,57 F

3 Schaufel Crew 1:08,45 F

4 Feuerwehr Steinbach 1:08,57 HF

5 Drachenbootverein W&H 1:08,74 HF

6 Boot Ellend 1:08,9 VF

7 Drachenbootverein W&H 1:09,2 VF

8 Boot Ellend 1:09,27 F

9 Schaufel Crew 1:09,32 VF

10 FF Buchenort 1:09,33 HF
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